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Educational Records

Armand R. Nault
15532226

Certificates Earned

Certificate Program

10/31/2011 Meeting: 11D2PIN

Conferences

10/23/2013
10/20/2013
10/31/2011
10/30/2011

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Start Date Conference Name Status
10/12/2014 60th Annual Employee Benefits Conference, Boston Passed
KEY Passed (Completed course or program requirements)

Enrolled (Currently registered)
Not Qualified (Did not meet course or program requirements)
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